TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

02

3

108

6

646 00001*

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO 1/8
LIN sSJO
NEW CHARTER
I
 202-31086646
sSJO 8

*SJO+00001*

CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

646 0000 2 *

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

2/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO0+00002*
CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

64600003 *

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

3/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO0+00003*
CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

6 46 00004*

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

4/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO+00004*
CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

6 46 000065 *

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

5/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO0+000065*
CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

64600006 *

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

6/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO+00006*
CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

646 00007 *

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

7/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO0+00007*
CRASTA & C




TACA AIRL. /AIR

*

2

0 2

3

108

6

64600008 *

Air Waybill No.

202-31086646

SJO

Total No. of Pieces

8/8

Origin

LIN

Transfer Point

SJO

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

* 2

0

2

3

1

0

86 646 *

House Wayhbill No.

202-31086646

Des

tin

ation

JO

Total No. of HWB Pieces

S

*SJO+00008*
CRASTA & C




